
UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV December 2023

Program Sponsorship Program Underwriters
       
NOVA - Barrett Family Foundation

Wed 12/13/2023 20:59:45 NOVA 
Wed 12/13/2023 21:56:46 NOVA 
Thu  12/14/2023 23:59:44 NOVA 
Fri    12/15/2023 00:56:46 NOVA 
Wed 12/20/2023 20:59:45 NOVA 
Wed 12/20/2023 21:56:46 NOVA
Thu 12/21/2023 23:59:45 NOVA 
Fri 12/22/2023 00:56:46 NOVA 
Wed 12/27/2023 20:59:45 NOVA 
Wed 12/27/2023 21:55:51 NOVA 
Thu 12/28/2023 23:59:51 NOVA 
Fri 12/29/2023 00:56:52 NOVA 
Sat 12/30/2023 16:29:45 NOVA
Sat 12/30/2023 17:25:20 NOVA

Buffalo Hospice
Canisius University

Health Foundation for Western & Central NY
Milk for Health

Mirvish Productions
Senior Discovery Tours
Show One Productions
Toronto Orchestra Live

UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV January 2024

Program Sponsorship Program Underwriters

No Program Sponsorships At This Time Around The Block Consignment
Buffalo Museum of Science

Canisius University
Erie Philharmonic Orchestra

Health Foundation for Western & Central NY
Zenner and Ritter


